Uits
0320

X35

Weer:

PLC

OO WN -

lag Wedvlucht

PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Tilburg 02-09-2017
Zwak zuid west

Naam

J. LANTING

COMB. LUBBEN

K. KUIPERS

JAN SMIT

COMB. LUBBEN

K. KUIPERS

COMB. LUBBEN

K. KUIPERS

M. SMIT

ROY OTTENS JL

ROY OTTENS JL

ROY OTTENS JL

JAN SMIT

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
COMB. LUBBEN

M. SMIT

ROY OTTENS JL

ROY OTTENS JL

JAN SMIT

M. SMIT

COMB. LUBBEN

COMB. LUBBEN

JAN SMIT

ROY OTTENS JL

L. KNIP

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
COMB. LUBBEN

K. KUIPERS

Los:09.00
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3-1670066
6-1084555
6-1065874V
5-1240077
5-1153220V
6-1065867V
6-1084561V
1-1182249
6-1084838V
5-4772506
6-1081515
6-1081882
6-1081401V
6-1827419
6-1084610V
6-1084829V
5-1240209V
6-1081508
6-1081407V
6-1084825V
6-1084565V
6-1084568
5-1240294
6-1081512
6-1827631
4-1473211
3-1653308V
5-1240201V
6-1084574
3-4727088V

Duiven:120

Tijd

11.33.42
11.45.32
11.36.20
11.45.49
11.46.16
11.39.49
11.49.25
11.41.22
11.47.18
11.47.06
11.47.13
11.47.21
11.52.17
11.48.16
11.53.51
11.50.09
11.49.54
11.49.58
11.54.24
11.50.46
11.55.01
11.55.06
11.54.56
11.50.50
11.57.38
11.51.27
11.51.30
11.51.42
11.56.18
11.46.49

Snelheid

1249,128
1228,455
1227,349
1224,666
1223,037
1200,599
1200,297
1189,068
1187,994
1186,357
1185,529
1184,585
1178,698
1178,045
1169,688
1168,097
1166,805
1166,348
1164,393
1163,879
1161,891
1161,338
1160,843
1160,431
1156,246
1156,174
1155,836
1154,490
1153,433
1150,223

Punten

1000,0
982,8
965,5
948,3
931,0
913,8
896,6
879,3
862,1
844,8
827,6
810,3
793,1
775,9
758,6
741,4
724,1
706,9
689,7
672,4
655,2
637,9
620,7
603,4
586,2
569,0
551,7
534,5
517,2
500,0



